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Avon MS Eagles Sth Annual Invitational 2017

September 14, 2017

RESULTS BY DMC TIMING LLC DMC TIMING LLC

Detail Team Results - Girls

Girls Team

Rocky River

Team Score (places):

Finish Position

Overall
Place Bib No Name Grade Place
1 656 Sam Coleman 8 4
2 659 Anna Duesenberg 8 5
3 683 Ella Russell 8 8
4 653 Saraa Abuzahrieh 8 26
5 655 Meghan Butte 7 30
6 681 Ella Rochester 7 40
7 685 Charlotte Sessions 8 52
Bay Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places):

Overall
Place Bib No Name Grade Place
1 165 Maeve Ransom 7 10
2 148 Norah Hamil 8 13
3 173 Phoebe Sutherland 7 15
4 144 Emma Fox 8 17
5 168 Molly Rodgers 7 20
6 125 Lexi Bechtel 8 24
7 177 Tessa Wunder 7 32
Learwood Finish Position -

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name Grade

1 488 Alli Starr 8

2 478 Riley Mullen 8

3 444 Erin Boland 8

4 476 Allison Matovic 8

5 481 Alaina Okuma 8

6 479 Hannah Nieschwitz 8

7 445 Madison Buike 8
Avon Finish Position -

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name Grade
1 83 Jane Roach 8
2 72 Katie Beatty 8
3 82 Savannah Reed 7
4 86 Elizabeth White 8
5 70 Ashley Alspach 8
6 73 Olivia Binick 7
7 79 Lauren Patton 7
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Overall
Place

9
12
21
22
36
41
64

Overall
Place

3
16
25
29
37
55
71

4

73 Team Score

75 Team Score

100 Team Score

110 Team Score

1
(times) : 1:07:09.2
Cum. Cum.
Place Time Time
4 12:56.7 12
9 12:57.4 25:
17 13:11.6 39:
43 13:57.2 53:
73 14:06.1 1:07:
113 14:22.9 1:21:
165 14:45.4 1:36:
(times) : 1:07:11.5
Cum. Cum.
Place Time Time
10 13:18.0 13:
23 13:19.4 26:
38 13:24.2 40:
55 13:28.7 53:
75 13:41.1 1:07:
99 13:50.0 1:21:
131 14:10.3 1:35:
3
(times) : 1:08:23.0
Cum. Cum.
Place Time Time
9 13:16.0 13:
21 13:18.8 26:
42 13:45.0 40:
64 13:45.3 54:
100 14:17.8 1:08
141 14:25.4 1:22:
205 15:02.5 1:37:
(times) : 1:08:11.0
Cum. Cum.
Place Time Time
3 12:31.1 12:
19 13:26.6 25:
44 13:52.6 39:
73 14:01.2 53:
110 14:19.3 1:08:
165 14:50.2 1:23:
236 15:08.7 1:38:
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Brecksville

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name

1

~N oW

Olmsted Falls

224
222
221
218
227
225
219

Anna Mehendale
Eden Kenner

Carly Jones
Scarlett Carey
Annaka Szczesniak
Esther Rein
Kristen Griffiths

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name

1

~N oUW

Burneson

589
599
615
602
593
591
607

Katie Clute
Lillie Katsaras
Haley Zgodzinski
Emerson Long
Olivia Heinrich
Camila Gutierrez
Allison Schuh
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Finish Position

5

150 Team Score (times):

Grade

8

~N 3 3 3 o

Overall
Place

2
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Finish Position

Cum.
Place

2
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49
83

150
219
289

154 Team Score (times):

Grade

7
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Overall
Place

1
23
31
49
50
81
87

Finish Position -

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name

1

~N oW

280
283
275
281
273
260
274

Amherst

Sydney Peer

Anna Williams
Grace Holmes
Gabby Pollak
Alexa Higgs
Anusha Bangalore
Claire Hoelscher

7

Cum.
Place

1
24
55

104
154
235
322

166 Team Score (times):

Grade

7

@ 0 0 ~J 00 00

Overall
Place

6
19
39
46
56
61
63

Finish Position -

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name

1

~N oUW N

Medina A.I.

54
57
50
48
56
59
52

Catherine Turner
Aurora Wilson
Sierra Dorobek
Jordyn Bena
Angelina Williams
Estella Woodworth
Montana Griffiths

Root

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name

1

~ o U W N

Hillside
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8
11
16
10

2

3

6

Avery Heine
Kayla Kutcel
Emma Sielski
Audrey Kotick
Shannon Ansberry
Anna Bresler
Janelle Gehman

8

Cum.
Place

25
64
110
166
227
290

177 Team Score (times):

Grade

7
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Finish Position

Overall
Place

18
27
38
43
51
79
83

Cum.
Place

18
45
83
126
177
256
339

202 Team Score (times):

Grade

8

~ -J 0 0 0 00

Overall
Place

5
11
44
58
82
84
85

Finish Position -

10

Cum.
Place

18
62
120
202
286
371

1:08:59.2
Cum.
Time Time
12:09.5 12:
13:20.3 25:
14:10.6 39:
14:14.0 53:
15:04.5 1:08
15:06.5 1:24:
15:08.2 1:39:
6
1:09:23.6
Cum.
Time Time
12:04.2 12:
13:45.4 25:
14:09.9 39:
14:41.2 54:
14:42.7 1:09:
15:31.8 1:24
16:10.4 1:41:
1:10:19.0
Cum.
Time Time
12:58.0 12:
13:32.5 26:
14:20.6 40
14:37.2 55:
14:50.5 1:10:
14:53.0 1:25:
14:57.7 1:40:
1:11:04.9
Cum.
Time Time
13:32.4 13:
13:58.3 27:
14:19.8 41
14:30.5 56:
14:43.7 1:11:
15:23.1 1:26:
15:41.2 1:42:
9
1:11:21.3
Cum.
Time Time
12:59.5 12:
13:18.3 26:
14:33.0 40
14:51.1 55:
15:39.1 1:11:
15:46.2 1:27:
15:49.0 1:42
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Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name

1 371
2 379
3 380
4 375
5 373
6 386
7 385
Harding

Olivia Balazy
Kayla Kroth
Aurora Melzer
Brittain Bosela
Grace Bodrock
Sami Tripi
Morgan Tigelaar

Finish Position -

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name

1 326
323
329
327
324
325
328

~ o U W N

Veruca Jouriles
Molly Burke
Caleigh Naylon
Julia Kavc
Sophie Craciun
Sadie Gregg
Lucy McIntire

North Ridgeville

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name

1 557
562
556
555
560
563

o U W N

Kylie Cope
Molly McElwain
Allie Chinchar
Lindsey Bennett
Ella Ives

Ally McKee

Lake Ridge Academy

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name

1 425
2 428
3 431
4 430
5 424
6 427
Keystone

Maria Gilles
Yasemin Koprulu
Amaranda Wiseman

Gabrielle Psenicka

Sophie Barrett
Erica Janmey

Grade
7

~ -J 00 0 0 0

283 Team Score (times):

Grade
8

@ ~J ~J 00 0 0
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273 Team Score (times):

Overall
Place
47
48
54
59
65
75
77

Overall
Place
45
53
57
60
68
72
89

Cum.

Place
47
95
149
208
273
348
425

11

Cum.

Place
45
98
155
215
283
355
444

Finish Position -

319 Team Score (times):

Grade
8

@ 0 0 J ©

Overall
Place
35
42
62
88
92
94

Cum.

Place
35
77
139
227
319
413

Finish Position

353 Team Score (times):

Grade

[ee]
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Overall
Place
28
66
78
86
95
97

Finish Position -

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name

1 405
2 404
3 402
4 400
5 403
Midview

Dominque Walls
Casey Spatafore
Delany Peters
Kelsey Kovacs
Elena Runion

Finish Position -

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name

1 541
2 542
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Edie Gillispie
Meghan Hubbard

416 Team Score (times):

Grade
8

@ J J ©

Inc.

Grade
8
7

Overall
Place
73
74
80
91
98

Inc.

Overall
Place
76
90

Cum.

Place
28
94
172
258
353
450

14

Cum.

Place
73
147
227
318
416

Team Score (times):

Cum.

Place
76
166

Average Time:

Average Time:

Average Time:

Average Time:

Average Time:

1:13:59.8
Cum.

Time Time
14:37.5 14:37.5
14:38.1 29:15.7
14:49.4 44:05.1
14:51.4 58:56.6
15:03.2 1:13:59.8
15:11.0 1:29:10.8
15:18.7 1:44:29.6

1:14:12.4
Cum.

Time Time
14:36.6 14:36.6
14:47.0 29:23.7
14:50.8 44:14.5
14:52.1 59:06.6
15:05.7 1:14:12.4
15:08.9 1:29:21.3
16:26.3 1:45:47.6

12

1:16:48.3
Cum.

Time Time
14:17.2 14:17.2
14:29.3 28:46.6
14:54.3 43:41.0
16:21.9 1:00:02.9
16:45.4 1:16:48.3
17:17.4 1:34:05.8

13
1:17:45.2
Cum.

Time Time
14:00.2 14:00.2
15:03.5 29:03.8
15:20.3 44:24.1
15:57.6 1:00:21.8
17:23.4 1:17:45.2
18:05.8 1:35:51.1

1:20:50.5
Cum.

Time Time
15:09.2 15:09.2
15:10.6 30:19.8
15:30.6 45:50.4
16:44.8 1:02:35.2
18:15.2 1:20:50.5

Cum.

Time Time
15:16.6 15:16.6
16:39.1 31:55.7
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3 539 Allison Bechtold 7 96 262 18:02.8 49:58.5 2:46.2
4 540 Maddy Colosimo 8 99 361 18:20.3 1:08:18.9 3:03.7
Sailorway Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
1 736 Felicity Pendergast 8 93 93 16:52.2 16:52.2 0:00.0
2 735 Brooke Justice 8 100 193 18:29.5 35:21.8 1:37.2

file://IG:/2017%20RACES/AVON %20XC/AVON %20XC %20- %20GIRLS%20T EAM %20-%20D ETAIL%20TEAM %20REPORT.htm 4/4



